
Ranking Rating Score Project Type General/DV Organization Name Project Name Accepted/Rejected/Reduced CoC Funding 
Requested

TIER 1 (ARD - YHDP) 1 N/A HMIS General United Way of Central New York Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) Accepted $184,380.00 Tier 1 10,977,229.00$             
2 N/A SSO General United Way of Central New York HHC Coordinated Entry Accepted $116,190.00 Tier 2 4,225,058.00$               
3 98.50 Th-RRH General Center for Community Alternatives CCA Freedom Commons TH-RRH 2022 Accepted $116,830.00 Reallocated Pot -$                              
4 92.00 PSH General Helio Health Inc. Susan's Place Accepted $160,212.00
5 86.40 PSH General The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation State Street Apartments Accepted $250,104.00 Tier 1 & 2 Total 15,202,287.00$             
6 82.75 RRH General The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation HALE RRH Accepted $432,004.00 Total Priority List Request $15,202,287.00
7 81.75 PSH General Helio Health Inc. Helio Housing First Accepted $1,128,362.00
8 80.30 PSH General Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic DioceseCC Permanent Housing for the Chronically Homeless 2 Accepted $1,956,248.00 Remaining -$                              
9 79.00 PSH General Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic DioceseCC HUD Rental Assistance Program Accepted $902,214.00

10 76.00 PSH General Helio Health Inc. Recovery Permanent Supportive Housing Program Combined Accepted $501,862.00
11 75.00 PSH General Chadwick Residence, Inc. Chadwick PSH 2023 Accepted $322,724.00 Planning 609,846.00$                  
12 74.20 RRH General Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic DioceseCatholic Charities Rapid Rehousing Consolidated Accepted $308,746.00 Planning Requested 609,846.00$                  
13 73.75 RRH General Cayuga/Seneca Community Action Agency, Inc. CAP HUD RRH for Families FY2023 Accepted $173,531.00 Remaining -$                              
14 73.20 PSH General Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic DioceseCC Permanent Housing for the Chronically Homeless 1 Accepted $855,699.00
15 68.25 PSH General Helio Health Inc. KEES II Accepted $815,917.00
16 67.00 PSH General Liberty Resources, Inc. LRI PSH Families & Individuals Accepted $464,001.00 Total Funding Request 15,812,133.00$             
17 65.67 Th-RRH DV Oswego County Opportunities Inc OCO Victim Services Joint TH and PH-RRH Accepted $910,321.00
18 64.00 RRH General Helio Health Inc. FAST Housing Accepted $230,017.00
19 63.30 PSH General Catholic Charities of the Roman Catholic DioceseCC Housing First for Individuals and Families Accepted $1,034,465.00 DV Bonus 1,541,735.00$               
20 61.20 RRH General AIDS Community Resources, Inc. RRH for LGBT Youth - Onondaga Accepted $136,797.00 Requested $1,541,735.00
21 54.00 RRH General The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation Barnabas Rapid Rehousing Accepted $265,488.00 Remaining -$                              

TIER 2 (COC BONUS) 22 49.80 RRH DV Oswego County Opportunities Inc OCO-VH-DV-RRH Accepted $363,987.00
23 49.00 PSH General Chapel House Inc Chapel House PSH FY2022 Accepted $268,150.00 Regular Bonus 1,463,631.00$               
24 42.60 RRH General Oswego County Opportunities Inc OCO HUD RRH Accepted $298,672.00 Requested $1,463,631.00
25 76.40 RRH General Cayuga Community Health Network CCHN Rapid Rehousing Accepted $400,133.00 Remaining -$                              
26 80.60 RRH General The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation TSA RRH for Families Accepted $486,613.00
27 83.20 PSH General A Tiny Home for Good, Inc. Permanent Supportive Housing on Richmond Ave Accepted $175,772.00
28 76.40 PSH General Housing Visions Unlimited, Inc. CONNECT Housing Stability Program Accepted $401,113.00
29 87.00 RRH DV YWCA of Syracuse YWCA Domestic Violence Women's Residence Accepted $892,383.00
30 92.60 RRH DV Spanish Action League La Liga RRH Accepted $649,352.00

UNRANKED $15,202,287.00
N/A N/A United Way of Central New York FY24 Planning Project Accepted $609,846.00

Total Request $15,812,133.00


